Date
1/9
1/23
2/13 & 14
2127
3/12
3/26
4/9
4/23
5/14
5/28
6/11
6/25
719
7123
8/13
8/27
9/10
9/24
10/8
10/22
11/19
12/3

12/17

SAN FRANCISCO BAY AREA RAPID TRANSIT DISTRICT
TENTATIVE 2020 MEETING SCHEDULE

Day
Thursday
Thursday
Thur & Fri
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday

Time

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

TBD

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting — Workshop - Oakland

Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting
Board Meeting

Board Meeting



	9/24 Thursday 9:00 a.m. Board Meeting
	9/24 Thursday 9:00 a.m. Board Meeting

