SAN FRANCISCO BAY AREA RAPID TRANSIT DISTRICT TENTATIVE 2020 MEETING SCHEDULE

Date	Day	Time	Meeting
1/9	Thursday	9:00 a.m.	Board Meeting
1/23	Thursday	9:00 a.m.	Board Meeting
2/13 & 14	Thur & Fri	TBD	Board Meeting – Workshop - Oakland
2/27	Thursday	9:00 a.m.	Board Meeting
3/12	Thursday	9:00 a.m.	Board Meeting
3/26	Thursday	9:00 a.m.	Board Meeting
4/9	Thursday	9:00 a.m.	Board Meeting
4/23	Thursday	9:00 a.m.	Board Meeting
5/14	Thursday	9:00 a.m.	Board Meeting
5/28	Thursday	9:00 a.m.	Board Meeting
6/11	Thursday	9:00 a.m.	Board Meeting
6/25	Thursday	9:00 a.m.	Board Meeting
7/9	Thursday	9:00 a.m.	Board Meeting
7/23	Thursday	9:00 a.m.	Board Meeting
8/13	Thursday	9:00 a.m.	Board Meeting
8/27	Thursday	9:00 a.m.	Board Meeting
9/10	Thursday	9:00 a.m.	Board Meeting
9/24	Thursday	9:00 a.m.	Board Meeting
10/8	Thursday	9:00 a.m.	Board Meeting
10/22	Thursday	9:00 a.m.	Board Meeting
11/19	Thursday	9:00 a.m.	Board Meeting
12/3	Thursday	9:00 a.m.	Board Meeting
12/17	Thursday	9:00 a.m.	Board Meeting